PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-114-002

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
70 FT
269 SILVERLAKE ESTATES SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-10-70
9-3-70
12-9-70
4-7-76
6-10-77
10-3-79
12-9-83
4-24-85
11-23-88
6-16-93
11-29-93
8-1-02

NATIONAL HOMES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY OF OHIO INC.

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
CANTRELL, DOLPHIA & NANCY F
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

KOLLAR JAMES R & GRETCHEN
GOODWIN JOHN

MILLER MICHAEL & GAIL P
LEE DANIEL J & DARLENE K

SINCELL KIMBERLEE A & JESSIE J.
GRAY, DANIEL S. & KIMBERLY A.

DANIELS, GEORGE H. JR. & JANE
SMITH CYNTHIA JOHNSON

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 18,50
DEED NO C.F.

C.F._ NONE
C.F.31.00
NO C.F.
C.F. 36.00

C.F. 42.00
NO C.F.

C.F. 60.00
SP 83,500

=SR-S RRNT-34485




